PRODUCTS
Constant Reseach & Design Make LED Shine
Longgang District, Shenzhen, China
Add: Building 3, Ri‘hai Hi-Tech Park, Tongle Dakeng Road,
SHENZHEN RUIDISI LIGHTING CO.,LTD

3.62"
3.62"
3.62"
Power L W H2
08 Shenzhen Ruidisi Lighting Co.,Ltd 09www.rdsled.com
PREMIUM
LED Linear High Bay Light
130lm/w with cover,Sensor and emergency optional
LHB Series Specification
Model
Sensor
Emergency
OptionalPower Luminous
Flux Efficary Input Voltage   CCT  Dimming  TypeDimensions
RDS-LHB090-2FT AC120-277V,200-480V90 watts   11700 lm 130 lm/w    23.8*12.6*3.62"     4000K/5000K      0-10v
RDS-LHB110-2FT 110 watts   14300 lm 130 lm/w    23.8*12.6*3.62"     0-10v
RDS-LHB135-2FT 135 watts   17550 lm 130 lm/w    23.8*12.6*3.62"     0-10v
RDS-LHB170-2FT 170 watts   22100 lm 130 lm/w    23.8*17.3*3.62"     0-10v
RDS-LHB170-4FT 170 watts   22100 lm 130 lm/w    45.9*12.6*3.62"     0-10v
RDS-LHB220-2FT 220 watts   28600 lm 130 lm/w    23.8*17.3*3.62"     0-10v
RDS-LHB220-4FT 220 watts   28600 lm 130 lm/w    45.9*12.6*3.62"     0-10v
RDS-LHB300-4FT 300 watts   39000 lm 130 lm/w    45.9*12.6*3.62"     0-10v
AC120-277V,200-480V
AC120-277V,200-480V
AC120-277V,200-480V
AC120-277V,200-480V

LED Slim Linear High Bay
135lm/w with cover,Built-in Sensor and emergency optional
•Luminous efficacy: 135lm/w
•Input Voltage:120-277v,120-347v and 277-480v
•Isolated driver: 0-10V dimming; Flicker free
•PF >0.95; Driver efficiency 87%; THD<20%
•Installation: Surface mount,Chain and Pole Mount
•Apply to dry location
•CCT:4000K 5000K
•5 years warranty
HB5 Series Specification
Model OptionalPower Luminous
Flux Efficary UGRCCT
Dimming
TypeDimensions
RDS-HB5-110W-2FT 110 watts   14850 lm 135 lm/w    23.8*12.6*1.89"     4000K/5000K      0-10v
RDS-HB5-135W-2FT 135 watts   18225 lm 135 lm/w    23.8*12.6*1.89"      4000K/5000K      0-10v
RDS-HB5-165W-2FT 165 watts   22275 lm 135 lm/w    23.8*12.6*1.89"      4000K/5000K      0-10v
RDS-HB5-165W-4FT 165 watts   22275 lm 135 lm/w    45.9*12.6*1.89"      4000K/5000K      0-10v
RDS-HB5-220W-4FT 220 watts   29700 lm 135 lm/w    45.9*12.6*1.89"       4000K/5000K      0-10v
AC120-277V
AC120-347V
AC277-480V
Sensor

LED Linear Light(130lm/w)
Sensor, emergency and UGR<19 optional
•
• Isolated driver,Flicker free
• PF>0.95,THD<20%,0-10v Dimming
• Installation:Surface Mount,Chain,Wall,Recessed
• Optional UGR<19. Special bead PC materials
• Linkable,Emergency,sensor and Wireless control option
• 5 years warranty
Luminous efficacy: 130lm/w
Ll2 Series Specification
Model OptionalPower Luminous
Flux Efficary TypeCCT
Dimming
TypeDimensions
RDS-LL2-30W-4FT 30 watts   3900 lm 130 lm/w    48*2.75*3.38"     0-10v
RDS-LL2-40W-4FT 40 watts   5200 lm 13 lm/w    0 48*2.75*3.38"       0-10v
RDS-LL2-40W-4FT-UP 40 watts   5200 lm 13 lm/w    0 48*2.75*3.38"      3500K/4000K/5000K      0-10v
RDS-LL2-60W-6FT 60 watts   7800 lm 13 lm/w    0 72*2.75*3.38"   0-10v
RDS-LL2-80W-8FT 80 watts   10400 lm 13 lm/w    0 96*2.75*3.38"       0-10v
UGR<19
Sensor
Emergency
Wireless control